LOTUS ENERGY

160z 200z 240z 320z
5.10 5.80 6.50 7.50

Dragon’s Breath
Pink Lotus Energy with Dragon Fruit

Jolly Rancher
Gold & Blue Lotus Energy with Kiwi,
Green Apple, topped with Gummy Bears

The American

Blue Lotus Energy with Blue Raspberry
& Strawberry

Ocean Drive
Blue Lotus Energy with Lemon & White Peach

Peach Ringer

Gold Lotus Energy with Mango and Orange
160z 200z 240z 320z
5.20 5.90 6.60 7.60
THE Pink Drink

Pink Lotus Energy, Dragon Fruit,

Strawberry, with Coconut Milk

Extras | $0.50

Coconut Milk | Super Cream
Orange Juice| Lemonade
Power Up| Candy

L0TV°

Flavor Options

Blue Raspberry Dragon Fruit Kiwi
Raspberry Green Apple Lemon
Strawberry Desert Pear Mango
Blackberry White Peach Orange
Blueberry Pineapple Grape
Cherry Watermelon Banana
Lavender Coconut Peach

Sugar-Free Flavors

Raspberry |Strawberry
Blackberry | Peach | Mango

House Springs
636.671.7106

Crystal City
636.543.3095

COFFEE COMPANY

Drink
Selections



CUP SIZES

DRINKS

120z 160z 200z 240z

COLD DRINKS

160z 200z 240z 320z

120z 160z 200z 240z 320z
5.15 5.85 6.50 6.90 7.95
The OTG

Turtle Mocha

Pumpkin Spice

Coconut Mocha

Honey Lavender
Blackberry White
Cinnamon Toast Crunch

SIGNATURE FRAPPS

160z 200z 240z 320z
6.50 7.75 8.10 9.25

Turtle Mocha

Crazy Caramel

Cookie n’ Cream
Blueberry Cheesecake

FRAPPS

240z 320z
7.90 9.00

Mocha
Matcha
Vanilla
Cold Brew
White Mocha

160z
6.30

200z
7.50

CLASSICS

200z 240z 320z
Mocha
6.10 6.25 6.85
Carmel Macchiato
6.50 6.80 7.90
Latte
5.75 6.05 6.60
Flavored Latte
5.90 6.25 7.25
Cappuccino

5.75 6.30
Americano
3.85 4.10 4.65
Breve
6.50 6.80 7.35
Espresso
Triple 3.85 Quad 4.65

COFFEES

200z
3.45

200z
5.60

Drip Coffee

240z
3.85
Cold Brew
240z 320z
6.30 7.15

Cold Brew Sweet Cream

120z 160z
4.80 5.50
5.10 5.80
4.40 5.20
4.65 5.30
4.40 5.20
3.30 3.55
5.15 5.95
Double 3.00
120z 160z
2.65 3.10
160z
5.20
160z
5.40
yor
N
4k?
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160z
2.50

200z
5.90

240z
6.60

320z
7.40

LEMONADE

200z
2.75

240z
3.00

320z
3.60

TEAS

120z 160z 200z 240z 320z

Iced Tea | Sweet or Unsweet

2.75 3.00 3.30 4.40
Flavored Iced Tea
3.25 3.50 4.50 5.25
Chai Latte
5.20 5.75 6.30 6.50 7.50
Matcha
5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.50
London Fog
160z | 4.75
Loose Leaf Tea
160z | 3.10
Pepsi Products
l6oz 200z 240z 320z
1.00 1.35 1.50 1.75
160z 200z 240z 320z
1.50 1.75 2.00 2.25
Add protein powder

el SMOOTHIES

160z 200z 240z

6.30 7.40 7.90

Sunshine | Berry | Peach
Island Green | Strawberry

KID'S

2.75 | Not So Hot Chocolate
2.20 | Strawberry Milk
2.20 | Chocolate Milk

1.50 | Soda Blast

1.00 | Juice Box



